
 

 
LANCASHIRE COUNTY RUGBY FOOTBALL UNION 

 

 
Lancashire County RFU Limited is a Company registered in England & Wales: Reg. No. 06959820 

Visit the County website for more information about Lancashire rugby - www.lancashirerugby.co.uk 

 
 
 
 
 
LANCASHIRE U17s – KEY DATES FOR U18 PROGRAMME FOR 2017/18 
  
Our focus has now turned to the U18 County programme.  Please note the following key dates: 
  
Activity                                     Date 
  
Trials                                        July 2017, September 2017, October 2017 (TBC) 
U18 County Development          Sunday 22 October 2017 
U18 County Fixture                    Sunday 29 October 2017 
U18 County Fixture                    Sunday 3 December 2017 
U18 County Fixture                    Sunday 17 December 2017 
U18 North Development             Sunday 28 January 2018 
U18 North Training                     Sunday 4 February 2018 
U18 North Training                     Sunday 18 February 2018 
U18 North Fixtures                     Sunday 25 February 2018 
U18 England Camp                   Sunday 11 March 2018 
U18 England Camp                   Sunday 1 April 2018 
U18 England Triangular              Sunday 8 April 2018 
  
Fixtures, venues, dates and any changes will be confirmed as soon as we can.  Please keep checking the website 
for updates. 
  
We are looking forward to maintaining momentum for the development of the talented players in this Lancashire 
age group whether that be for County Squad players or for new talent identified in the county. 
  
It’s a 4-year journey through Lancashire age-grade rugby for this group followed by senior Lancashire rugby so, if 
you have not yet been selected, stay positive, be patient and work hard on improving your standard of 
performance.  The door will always be open for you with Lancashire Rugby. 
 


